
 36. Adelsberglauf 2015
20km gesamt

Platz Platz M Platz W Stnr. Name,Vorname Verein GJ AK Akm Akw Endzeit Rückst.

1 1 683 Seidel, Stefan SG Adelsberg 93 MHK 1 01:11:32 00:00:00

2 2 629 Wendler, Lars Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 87 MHK 2 01:15:37 00:04:05

3 3 627 Schramm, Sören Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 80 M35 1 01:15:43 00:04:11

4 4 619 Wendritsch, Patrick SG Adelsberg 86 MHK 3 01:19:18 00:07:46

5 5 633 Uhlmann, Tobias Chemnitz 83 M30 1 01:19:28 00:07:56

6 6 651 Wagner, Falko Lauf-KulTour 89 MHK 4 01:20:01 00:08:29

7 7 631 Engelmann, Ralph Chemnitz 64 M50 1 01:21:25 00:09:53

8 8 656 Semmler, Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 1953 93 MHK 5 01:21:39 00:10:07

9 9 688 Plischke, Matthias SV Remse/Radsport 66 M45 1 01:22:43 00:11:11

10 10 601 Weiß, Thomas Einsiedler Skiverein 95 MHK 6 01:23:28 00:11:56

11 11 675 Heiner, Derek SG Adelsberg 67 M45 2 01:24:00 00:12:28

12 12 620 Schreiber, Frank LG eins 65 M50 2 01:24:09 00:12:37

13 13 607 Emmerling, Tobias TSV 1888 Falkenau 84 M30 2 01:25:20 00:13:48

14 14 639 Borck, Jan Der Kleine Muck 64 M50 3 01:25:40 00:14:08

15 15 603 Schulz, Ingo Grundschule Burkhardtsdorf 74 M40 1 01:26:12 00:14:40

16 16 680 Bausch, Achim SV Altenhain 67 M45 3 01:26:38 00:15:06

17 17 613 Richter, Gero Chemnitz 72 M40 2 01:27:00 00:15:28

18 18 628 Meißner, Christian Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 81 M30 3 01:27:10 00:15:38

19 19 638 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 89 MHK 7 01:27:15 00:15:43

20 20 605 Harzer, Torsten LAC Chemnitz 70 M45 4 01:28:13 00:16:41

21 21 670 Gründler, Jochen SG Adelsberg 62 M50 4 01:28:21 00:16:49

22 22 648 Knöfel, Detlef Meißen 63 M50 5 01:29:31 00:17:59

23 23 635 Naumann, Volker SV Vorwärts Zwickau 58 M55 1 01:29:49 00:18:17

24 24 674 Gründig, Hartmut Post SV Chemnitz 59 M55 2 01:30:29 00:18:57

25 25 625 Metzler, Bernd SV Großwaltersdorf 63 M50 6 01:31:04 00:19:32

26 26 685 Spillecke, Jörg LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 67 M45 5 01:31:10 00:19:38

27 27 655 Kempe, Gert SV Grün Weiß Leubsdorf 66 M45 6 01:31:18 00:19:46

28 28 636 Grindemann, Jörg Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 62 M50 7 01:33:39 00:22:07
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29 29 642 Kristalla, Nico FZ Adelsberg 77 M35 2 01:34:11 00:22:39

30 30 606 Schlegel, Jan Chemnitz 87 MHK 8 01:34:33 00:23:01

31 31 658 Zwerenz, Dirk Freude am Laufen Team 72 M40 3 01:34:43 00:23:11

32 32 618 Rädel, Andreas Team Outfit Werdau 76 M35 3 01:35:12 00:23:40

33 1 640 Heinemann, Anne SV Robotron Dresden 73 W40 1 01:35:18 00:23:46

34 33 679 Wacker, Marco Chemnitz 82 M30 4 01:35:40 00:24:08

35 34 621 Sören, Wagner Chemnitz 76 M35 4 01:35:41 00:24:09

36 35 602 Uhlmann, Hendrik Einsiedler Skiverein 75 M40 4 01:36:23 00:24:51

37 36 687 Rabenhold, Roger Einsiedler Skiverein 67 M45 7 01:36:24 00:24:52

38 37 654 Langer, Falk-Uwe Frankenberg 68 M45 8 01:37:12 00:25:40

39 2 637 Herold, Mandy Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE 75 W40 2 01:37:21 00:25:49

40 38 641 Rüger, Dean CityBootCamp Karl-Marx-Stadt 88 MHK 9 01:37:25 00:25:53

41 39 622 Welsch, Michael SG Sozialverwaltung Sachsen 67 M45 9 01:39:54 00:28:22

42 3 686 Spillecke, Antje LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 68 W45 1 01:40:06 00:28:34

43 40 632 Hommel, Thomas Chemnitz 66 M45 10 01:40:27 00:28:55

44 41 608 Ernstberger, Jan Garnsdorf 74 M40 5 01:40:58 00:29:26

45 42 677 Müller, Patrick Chemnitz 69 M45 11 01:41:39 00:30:07

46 43 676 Sehm, Olaf Chemnitz 61 M50 8 01:41:40 00:30:08

47 4 616 Vogt, Peggy TSV 1888 Falkenau 77 WHK 1 01:41:42 00:30:10

48 44 643 Conrad, Helmut Post-SV-Chemnitz 47 M65 1 01:41:44 00:30:12

49 45 626 Mäurer, Gerald Chemnitz 56 M55 3 01:41:45 00:30:13

50 5 673 Herzog, Anja Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 90 73 W40 3 01:41:46 00:30:14

51 46 672 Wiedemann, Sven Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 90 70 M45 12 01:41:47 00:30:15

52 47 646 Mellendorf, Martin Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 66 M45 13 01:42:09 00:30:37

53 48 614 Schuffenhauer, Rico Amtsberg 70 M45 14 01:42:45 00:31:13

54 6 647 Zange, Andrea Mei0en 62 W50 1 01:43:11 00:31:39

55 49 615 Aul, Michael LT Ettlingen 60 M55 4 01:43:13 00:31:41

56 7 617 Beier, Katrin Rennschnecken Mittweida 75 W40 4 01:43:44 00:32:12

57 50 604 Ziegler, Harri IKK 51 M60 1 01:43:53 00:32:21
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58 51 682 Klemm, Bernd Chemnitz 67 M45 15 01:44:46 00:33:14

59 52 681 Brauner, Uwe Wilkau-Hasslau 75 M40 6 01:44:48 00:33:16

60 8 611 Clausnitzer, Simone Zschopau 69 W45 2 01:49:08 00:37:36

61 53 610 Lehmberg, Michael SV 1870 Großolbersdorf 62 M50 9 01:49:10 00:37:38

62 54 684 Weiser, Thomas Schwimmclub Chemnitz 58 M55 5 01:51:34 00:40:02

63 55 644 Schlegel, Gert USG Chemnitz 76 M35 5 01:52:07 00:40:35

64 56 657 Gäbler, Andreas LRC Mittelsachsen Oschatz 79 M35 6 01:52:52 00:41:20

65 57 653 Jödicke, Ralph Lauf-KulTour e.V. 68 M45 16 01:55:41 00:44:09

66 58 678 Berghänel, Christian Chemnitz 54 M60 2 01:56:07 00:44:35

67 59 649 Barthel, Andreas Chemnitz 58 M55 6 01:58:05 00:46:33

68 60 634 Fuchs, Thomas Laufend aktiv 67 M45 17 01:58:57 00:47:25

69 9 624 Klemm, Bianca Chemnitz 63 W50 2 01:59:25 00:47:53

70 61 671 Hamann, Bernd Ascota Chemnitz 64 M50 10 02:09:12 00:57:40
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20km Männer

Platz Platz M Akm Stnr. Name,Vorname Verein AK Endzeit Rückst.

Männer - 20km 1 1 1 683 Seidel, Stefan SG Adelsberg MHK 01:11:32 00:00:00

MHK 2 2 2 629 Wendler, Lars Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE MHK 01:15:37 00:04:05

4 4 3 619 Wendritsch, Patrick SG Adelsberg MHK 01:19:18 00:07:46

6 6 4 651 Wagner, Falko Lauf-KulTour MHK 01:20:01 00:08:29

8 8 5 656 Semmler, Georg SV Großwaltersdorf 1953 MHK 01:21:39 00:10:07

10 10 6 601 Weiß, Thomas Einsiedler Skiverein MHK 01:23:28 00:11:56

19 19 7 638 Richter, Philipp SV 1870 Großolbersdorf MHK 01:27:15 00:15:43

30 30 8 606 Schlegel, Jan Chemnitz MHK 01:34:33 00:23:01

40 38 9 641 Rüger, Dean CityBootCamp Karl-Marx-Stadt MHK 01:37:25 00:25:53

Männer - 20km 5 5 1 633 Uhlmann, Tobias Chemnitz M30 01:19:28 00:07:56

M30 13 13 2 607 Emmerling, Tobias TSV 1888 Falkenau M30 01:25:20 00:13:48

18 18 3 628 Meißner, Christian Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE M30 01:27:10 00:15:38

34 33 4 679 Wacker, Marco Chemnitz M30 01:35:40 00:24:08

Männer - 20km 3 3 1 627 Schramm, Sören Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE M35 01:15:43 00:04:11

M35 29 29 2 642 Kristalla, Nico FZ Adelsberg M35 01:34:11 00:22:39

32 32 3 618 Rädel, Andreas Team Outfit Werdau M35 01:35:12 00:23:40

35 34 4 621 Sören, Wagner Chemnitz M35 01:35:41 00:24:09

63 55 5 644 Schlegel, Gert USG Chemnitz M35 01:52:07 00:40:35

64 56 6 657 Gäbler, Andreas LRC Mittelsachsen Oschatz M35 01:52:52 00:41:20

Männer - 20km 15 15 1 603 Schulz, Ingo Grundschule Burkhardtsdorf M40 01:26:12 00:14:40

M40 17 17 2 613 Richter, Gero Chemnitz M40 01:27:00 00:15:28

31 31 3 658 Zwerenz, Dirk Freude am Laufen Team M40 01:34:43 00:23:11

36 35 4 602 Uhlmann, Hendrik Einsiedler Skiverein M40 01:36:23 00:24:51

44 41 5 608 Ernstberger, Jan Garnsdorf M40 01:40:58 00:29:26

59 52 6 681 Brauner, Uwe Wilkau-Hasslau M40 01:44:48 00:33:16
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Männer - 20km 9 9 1 688 Plischke, Matthias SV Remse/Radsport M45 01:22:43 00:11:11

M45 11 11 2 675 Heiner, Derek SG Adelsberg M45 01:24:00 00:12:28

16 16 3 680 Bausch, Achim SV Altenhain M45 01:26:38 00:15:06

20 20 4 605 Harzer, Torsten LAC Chemnitz M45 01:28:13 00:16:41

26 26 5 685 Spillecke, Jörg LAC Erdgas Chemnitz M45 01:31:10 00:19:38

27 27 6 655 Kempe, Gert SV Grün Weiß Leubsdorf M45 01:31:18 00:19:46

37 36 7 687 Rabenhold, Roger Einsiedler Skiverein M45 01:36:24 00:24:52

38 37 8 654 Langer, Falk-Uwe Frankenberg M45 01:37:12 00:25:40

41 39 9 622 Welsch, Michael SG Sozialverwaltung Sachsen M45 01:39:54 00:28:22

43 40 10 632 Hommel, Thomas Chemnitz M45 01:40:27 00:28:55

45 42 11 677 Müller, Patrick Chemnitz M45 01:41:39 00:30:07

51 46 12 672 Wiedemann, Sven Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 90 M45 01:41:47 00:30:15

52 47 13 646 Mellendorf, Martin Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M45 01:42:09 00:30:37

53 48 14 614 Schuffenhauer, Rico Amtsberg M45 01:42:45 00:31:13

58 51 15 682 Klemm, Bernd Chemnitz M45 01:44:46 00:33:14

65 57 16 653 Jödicke, Ralph Lauf-KulTour e.V. M45 01:55:41 00:44:09

68 60 17 634 Fuchs, Thomas Laufend aktiv M45 01:58:57 00:47:25

Männer - 20km 7 7 1 631 Engelmann, Ralph Chemnitz M50 01:21:25 00:09:53

M50 12 12 2 620 Schreiber, Frank LG eins M50 01:24:09 00:12:37

14 14 3 639 Borck, Jan Der Kleine Muck M50 01:25:40 00:14:08

21 21 4 670 Gründler, Jochen SG Adelsberg M50 01:28:21 00:16:49

22 22 5 648 Knöfel, Detlef Meißen M50 01:29:31 00:17:59

25 25 6 625 Metzler, Bernd SV Großwaltersdorf M50 01:31:04 00:19:32

28 28 7 636 Grindemann, Jörg Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE M50 01:33:39 00:22:07

46 43 8 676 Sehm, Olaf Chemnitz M50 01:41:40 00:30:08

61 53 9 610 Lehmberg, Michael SV 1870 Großolbersdorf M50 01:49:10 00:37:38

70 61 10 671 Hamann, Bernd Ascota Chemnitz M50 02:09:12 00:57:40
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Männer - 20km 23 23 1 635 Naumann, Volker SV Vorwärts Zwickau M55 01:29:49 00:18:17

M55 24 24 2 674 Gründig, Hartmut Post SV Chemnitz M55 01:30:29 00:18:57

49 45 3 626 Mäurer, Gerald Chemnitz M55 01:41:45 00:30:13

55 49 4 615 Aul, Michael LT Ettlingen M55 01:43:13 00:31:41

62 54 5 684 Weiser, Thomas Schwimmclub Chemnitz M55 01:51:34 00:40:02

67 59 6 649 Barthel, Andreas Chemnitz M55 01:58:05 00:46:33

Männer - 20km 57 50 1 604 Ziegler, Harri IKK M60 01:43:53 00:32:21

M60 66 58 2 678 Berghänel, Christian Chemnitz M60 01:56:07 00:44:35

Männer - 20km M65 48 44 1 643 Conrad, Helmut Post-SV-Chemnitz M65 01:41:44 00:30:12
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20km Frauen

Platz Plw Akw Stnr. Name,Vorname Verein AK Endzeit Rückst.

Frauen - 20km WHK 47 4 1 616 Vogt, Peggy TSV 1888 Falkenau WHK 01:41:42 00:30:10

Frauen - 20km 33 1 1 640 Heinemann, Anne SV Robotron Dresden W40 01:35:18 00:23:46

W40 39 2 2 637 Herold, Mandy Chemnitzer LV MEGWARE W40 01:37:21 00:25:49

50 5 3 673 Herzog, Anja Läuferbund Schwarzenberg 90 W40 01:41:46 00:30:14

56 7 4 617 Beier, Katrin Rennschnecken Mittweida W40 01:43:44 00:32:12

Frauen - 20km 42 3 1 686 Spillecke, Antje LAC Erdgas Chemnitz W45 01:40:06 00:28:34

W45 60 8 2 611 Clausnitzer, Simone Zschopau W45 01:49:08 00:37:36

Frauen - 20km 54 6 1 647 Zange, Andrea Mei0en W50 01:43:11 00:31:39

W50 69 9 2 624 Klemm, Bianca Chemnitz W50 01:59:25 00:47:53
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